VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2013 CONCRETE REHABILITATION AND UTILITY CUTS PATCHING
PROJECT NQC.:
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: G & M Cement Construction DATE: 3/12/2013
DESCRIPTICN OF CHANGE ORDER; This is a change order to bring the contract up to the
budget amount
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $763,165.01
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $763,165.01
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] $136,680.50
PROPQSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $899,845.51

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([21+[4])  $136,680.50

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $900,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $920,651.00

//gproved BV%&K/ 6/3// 3
Resident Engineer Date &ctor of Finance . ¢ Déte
\\ M\Bw-«gz-e / APP"OVEUQ QD\OA\L\/ > / & // Z)
Contractor Date  (<810Kor2s%) 'Vlllage Mahager I Ipae
M A W %”/B Approved By,_ /O// QZ’ 13

Village Engineer Date  (8i0Kor25%) e Premdep( Date
Qm\ ‘/ﬁ" /3 Attest: %{MU W 5h))3

& PBblic Works “Village Clerk Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




LS'S¥8'668%

[B}O J0BRIUOY

€Loz/zLie

ONIHOLVd SLND ALITILN ANV NOILVLITISVHIY SLIUINOD £L0Z Ad

05°089'9¢1% 2ol L# 02 10°GOL'€9.$ |ejol pig
00°709'6$ vl ¥ 00°000°%$ 00°007$ HOovH ol NOSHY 4LS TLLN NIVIa Q0LL100Z
00'708't$ ¥z 12 00°000'%7% 00°002$ HOvE 0z ray WIS TILN NIVIA 00FLIN0Z
00°000'21L$ L 00°000°21% 00°000°Z1$ Wns1 L LO¥Ud ? INOD VL QOLI0TOL
00'00g'9% 008 Qo' 00g'9g 00°/% AT 006 HLIHM ¥ 4L Wd "1d d3dd OI1TE£008L
00'005'L$ 08 00'005°L$ 00'0E% aA no 0% TYSOdSIA A.LSYM TdS-NON 00200699
00°00€'¥ 15 00E'} 0000718 00°11% a1 00g L +Z'99.L DI HWNOD OOFLOSOY
00°00€'7L$ 00€'} 00°00E¥LS 00'LLS d1 00EL T1'99.L DFID FHO0D
00°006'223 005’2 00°005°22% 00°L$ d1 0052 71'69.L D¥ID GN0D 00650909
00°'000'vEYS 058’0l 0g1L 00°000°82%% 00°0v$ aA 0s 0020} 01 PLHOLVd 9710 9L600THF
00°'008°801% 0091 00Z'L 00002'2/2% 00°89% aA s 00 8 pLHOLVd €10 PP600THY
00°002°Z$ 00e'z 008 00'000'2% 00°'L$ 1408 0002 WHY TV MAALS 009000%
00'00L'c$ ooL's D0°00L'S% 0oL S 11 00LS WHY D®20 FN0D 005000k
00°0v8°L$ 086 009 00'or0'cs 00°84$ ax s 08€ WH LNFWEA Y] FARIA 00T000%+
00'00F'001% 085'2l 0SE'L 00'009'68% 00°8% ax 0s 00Z'LL WTH LNAWAAY 001000tF
00°00Z'c$ 09l 00°00Z'c$ 00°02$

LI DS 090l (D115V1d) DNINIVM TTAV.LOHIE] 00200FTH
00°'006'9$ 00€'z 00g 00°000°'0% 00'e$ 1108 0002 TdS FTYMAAIS INOD Dd 00S00FTH
oo'0se'els 0gs 0GE 00°005'v$ 00'62% aA 0s 08l () LAVd AVAMEAIIQ 1ig 009+000Z
00°008'E1L$ 0S¥ 052 00°000'9% 00'0£% ards 002 dS 9 LAd AVMIATIA 20d 01LO0ETY
00°090'8t4 ose'el 0SE'L 00°002's¥$ 09't$ aA ds 00021 t 9 LV NVID 908 00ZIOLIE
00°000'9% 000'E Q001 00°000°'%7% 00°Z$ aads 0002 1dS DNIQAOS 00L00TST
LO0% L L0'0% LO0% IINN 1 DNNALYM ITdd0S 00T00TST
00°000'9% 000'e 000l Q0°000'%$ 00cs ax 08 0002 ¥ d 3% A7110SdOL SI914112
05'2€2'6% 05v'2) 08e°L 00°6Ze'e$ 5108 ax0s 0oL'LL VLS 4O/ €vd HOF.LOID 00010012
00°052'8v$ 056°) oSl 00°000'ST$ 00'5es aAno 0031 NOLLYAVOXd HLUVE 00100207
00°05$ 0s 00°05% 00'L$ aino s WHENS FNI NVID SN0Y0d OTPO0LOT
00'08% 0s 00°05% 00'L$ aAnd 0s LLYIN SN dSId % WITd 00210202




