VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PRCJIECT NAME: FY 2013 CONCRETE REHABILITATION AND UTILITY CUTS PATCHING
PROJECT NO.: .
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2 and Final
CONTRACTOR: G & M Cement Construction DAT’E: 11/6/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1} $763,165.01
TOTAL CF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $136,680.50
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $899,845.51
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($26,662.23)
PROPGSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $873,183.28

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+4]) $110,018.27

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $900,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: ' $920,651.00

ey 4

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

' A =Y
W 72 / Approved By: /
Resident Engineer " Ddte Diréctor 6f Finance I pate

M .__)Q—QQ [&' 11-4 5.1 Approved By’ /O?/ééj
Contractor Date  (®1I0Ka:25%) il nager ¢" Date
' .
/ad«,wf f(} Wn/( / "%j Approved BLL/ m
Viltage Engineer Date  CSI0Koc25%  X/page President © Date

%""—“ //es

Directgr of Public Works Date 25?6’ ge Clerk Date

AssEtaﬁfﬂédtor of Finance ¢ Date

3

It is understooed that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




82'¢8L'e/8% [e]0] Wenuon

£2°299'0z% |elol |# 02 1G'GPR'668% {210, pig
00'gs- [ 1- : 00'gs$ [# 0D 0113 yiew Jusnsnipy
00ZE6'LS oy oy 0008 00'2ke 1108 0 ST UI AL A PASS0Y THIOSLLE
00'8bs'zs el ¥ A 00°0% o'ced 1 [ W6 T UL I LA Passa0ay FOI08LLE
§9°165'18 11z 0z |ooog 518 LI 0 oL UL YIA A PAssa0ay] IDIQRLIS
o0'2es' 1§ 085 085 0003 0¥'ZH LI 0 6 UL I 1WA Passaody TYI08L1L
02'G6Z'v$ €L 8'TL 00°0% 00'65% BT 0 mAg 79 ST g4, I 1ad 00[£008L
09'290'1$ oF T2 00°0% 0L'ecs Li 0 o831 9dL By 1ad asdpuuprg D91E0DBL
SZ'06L'+E i LIZ 00°0% se'es 14 0 19 A1, B4 1ad oisydpinipd 0E1€008L
00°001'6$ £ £l 00°03 00'00L$ HOVA 0 SALVED TAVHL € BIAL|.
00°009'1$ 4 0l 100°009'6% 00°00v$ HOVE ¥l NOOTY YIS TLLO NIVIA 00£L100Z
60°000%$ 5 b Too o08'v4 00002 Hova vZ LY ULS TLLO NIVHO 00PLI00Z
00°000'Z1$ b 0 00°000'21LS 00°000°21$ WNS T 1 10U % INQD IVl Q0LIOT0L
00°090'v$ 085 0zE- 00°00£'9% 00'L$ I1 006 HLHM + 9L W Td 498 011E008L
00°0$ [} Q- 00°008'L% 00'0E% ax N 08 TYS0ASIA TLEVM TIS-NON 00200699
00°0% 0 00g1- 00°00E'v1$ 00'LLS a1 00E}L pT'98L HFID HNOD 00pL0909
00'skl'Les 99r'z q0L1 0000E'vLS 001 a1 0061 Z1'9L £%20 ANOD
00°655'02% 698'} LES- 00'005'2¢% O0'LLS 41 0052 1681 D00 EN0D 00650909
00'FFB'zEES 148 625'2- 00°000'YERS oo'ovs ai s 05801 01 $LHOLVA 912 9L600THE
00°ZLE'EZZS vac'e ¥e9') 00°008'80L$ 00'89% dx s 0091 8 PLHOLVd 9 10 pr600TIY
00'0LL$ 044 0ESL- 00°00e'es 00°E LIDS 008z WE YTy MIAS 009000k¥
00°L.E'vS LIEY £2L- 00°00L'ss 00'L$ A7 00LS WEY D¥0D ENOD 00S000FF
80'FL2°2$ ¥ 74569 Q0°0F¥8'4% o0'g% axds 036 WEY INIWAA Y AATNIT 00Z000kF
08°0r2'76% S09'LL GhE- 00°00F 001LS 00°9% aids 09521 AT LNIWFA Y 001000kF
00'082'28 viL 00°002'es 00°'02$

. o . . . 09l {118 V1) ONINYVM FTHVEDTLIA 00800$TH
00°091°2¢ 0z 0851- 00°006'9% 00'es 0082 IS YTYMECIS ONOD O 00500$Z¢
00'65%$ gl ¥9'} LG 00°0S2'cLS 00'62¢ 0gs (s9¥) LAVd AVMAARI] L1 009+000Z
00°L26'L$ 992 L'pgi- 00°005'€1$ 00°'06$ oSt dS 9 LAd AVMIATIA D0d 0140082y
E5p9E'ers 9r0'cl g’} 00°090°'8v% 09°€$ 0581 ¥ 9 LY NVID fNS Q0ZEOLLE
00°0% ¢ 000g- 00°000'9% 00'Z$ 0008 IdS ONIAAOS 00L00ZST
00°0$ 0 I- LO0% 10°0$ L ONIIALY M 2TIdNS 00200252
00°0L6's$ 556°} S¥0L- 00:000'9% 00°Zs 0008 ¥ d 7 1 TIOSdOL 1910112
9z've0's$ o0l ¥Ob- 0G'/¢5'688 GL'08 05z} V1S WO/ avd HO31LoaD 0001001€
00°055'15$ 290'2 ZLL 00°052'8¥% 00°'52$ 0S6L NOILVAVOXH HINVH 00100202
00°0% 0 05 00'053 00'k$ WOLNS GNT NVID SN0T0d 0Z+0040T
00°0% o 0%~ 007053 0018 TLVIN SNA dSIA 29 WS 00210202

18304 9d U UL ON

cLozieLie

jeuld pue Zg 0D

ONIHOLVYd SLND ALMILA NV NOLLVLITISVHIY LIHINOD €102 Ad




